
CFYT Littlehampton 2 

Wednesday 7.30pm - 9pm 

Date Location 

Wednesday 17 April  White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 24 April White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 1 May White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 8 May White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 15 May White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 22 May White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

 

Half term – No sessions 

Wednesday 5 June White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 12 June White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 19 June White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 26 June White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 3 July White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

Wednesday 10 July White Meadows Primary Academy, Littlehampton 

 


